OPTIMA PRO Parts List

1-S32606H
FH

©)

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x6/10pcs)
HIEZ(M2.6x6)(N\YZA/10A)

1-S32608H
FH
(©)

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M2.6x8/10pcs)
HZER(M2.6x8)(\v T Z/10\)

FH @IDU]IN

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x5/10pcs)
HIEZ(M3XS)NY I Z/10A)

1-S33008H

FH @ID]]]]]]]]]]]I

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
HFZERM3X8)(N\Y T Z/10A)

1-S33010H
FH
(o] mmm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/10pcs)
HSIERM3X10)(N\YZR/10A)

1-S33012H

FH @l[)]ﬂ'ﬂ]mm

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
HIERAM3x12)(N\Y I Z/10A)

1-S33015H

FH@IDMW

Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs)
HIERA(M3X15)(N\YIZ/10A)

1-S33018H

FH@[)mmmmmmmm
Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x18/10pcs)
HSEZM3X18)(N\ YT R/10A)

1-S13008H
BH

©(fmm

Button Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
REZVEZ(M3X8) (NI Z/10A)

© [ Jummm

CAP Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs)
F v TER(M2.6x8/5A)

O mmmmmmm

CAP Screw(M3x18/5pcs)
Fv v TER(M3x18/5A)

1

-S23006F

Gl

CAP Screw(M3x6/Flanged/5pcs)
Fr v TERM3X6/ 75V IH/5A)

OT201HB 0T202B
\VO) Gl (OV

Hard Suspesion Arm (OPTIMA/2pcs)
IN=RYRRY Y 3V 7= (FTT1</2pcs)

Gear Box (OPTIMA)
FYRY IR (FTT4)

0T203B 0T204

Servo Saver (OPTIMA)
HY—ReAN—(FTT4<)

Hub Carrier (OPTIMA)
NTFv )T (FTT4)

1-S53003

1-S54004

ot

Nut(M3x3.3/5pcs)
Fv FM3x33/5A)

o1m (@il
Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
v FER(M3x3/10A) v FEZ(M4x4/10A)
1-N3033N 1-N4056FNB

[

Nut (M4x5.6/Flanged Nylon/5pcs)
T+ MM4x5.6/7 5T FAaVI5A)

ot

Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs)
+v MM3x24/10A)

@ﬁ

E-Ring(E2.5/10pcs)
EU>7J(E25/10A)

&

E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs)
E'J > %7(E5.0/10A)

1-W300705

©l

Washer (3x7x0.5mm/10pcs)
7w — (3x7x0.5mm/10 A)

1-W300805

O

Washer (3x8x0.5mm/10pcs)
7w+ — (3x8x0.5mm/10A)

92638

|

Snap Pin (6mm/10pcs)
AF v TEZ(6MM/10A)

92643

=

Snap Pin (4mm/10pcs)
AF v TEZ(Amm/10A)

Oli—

Screw Pin 2x11xM4 (4pcs)
A7) 2—E>22x11xM4(4A)

LA43B

6'

5.8mm Ball End(12pcs)
58mmAR—JLI> F(12A)

©l

O-Ring (P3/Orange/10pcs)
0> (P3/A4L>T/10A)

ORGO03BK

©l

O-Ring (P3/Black/10pcs)
o> Z(P3/7Zv7/10A)

BRG001

Shield Bearing (5x10x4mm/4pcs)
=)V RRT 1) 25 (5x10x4mm/4 A)

BRG003

Ol

Shield Bearing (4x8x3mm/4pcs)
2=V RRT Y > 7 (4x8x3mm/4 \)

BRG007

©ll

Ball Bearing (3x6x2.5mm/2pcs)
R=IURT 1) > 5 3x6x2.5mm/2A)

Shield Bearing (10x15x4mm/2pcs)
=)V KT U4 (10x15x4mm/2\)

1708B

Ol _D
o

Color Antenna (Black/4pcs)
AS=TVTF (TZvI/4N)

0T205B

Holder (OPTIMA)
RIVE— (FTF4R)

0T206B

dIe

Chain Guide (OPTIMA/for High Ratio)
F =>4 K (OPTIMA//\A L2 A SI5)

0T207B

OOOO OOOO

©
€]

Bumper (OPTIMA)
INVIN—=(FTT4)

0T208B

O x2pcs © x2pcs

) @ x2pcs

[ S—

(€] (b}

Diff Gear Case & Pulley (OPTIMA)
TIFYr—2&T =)= (FTT74%)

O { o

CS M2x10mm x8pcs

s —EZRN—VERFE L TWVEWN—Y DB W 7,
Z0HE. KB/N\—YEBENEBAThTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

o . . o = s s]
5 RRT /AT 3T SV ESWEB A} CEC R, ey
Please see the website for spare & option parts prices. : J

www.kyosho.com E“S&;ﬁ
37




OPTIMA PRO Parts List

( S E2.5 Clip x6pcs
Shock Piston (OPTIMA) Shock Plastic Parts (Black/OPTIMA)
JAvIER MY (FTTAR) VAV TSNV (TZvI/FTT4R)

(9 @Eﬂ x4pcs @qmmm x4pcs

BH M3x8mm

Knuckle Arm (L/R/OPTIMA) King Pin Flange Pipe (OPTIMA)
FYIIWT =L (URIFATT4) FUIEVTIVIINT (FTTAR)
0T213GM 0T214GM
0 C‘goc, <
0 “’t
(e}
O E 10
= <

Front Under Guard (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) Front Side Plate (Gunmetal/2pcs/OPTIMA)
TAYNTVE=A— R AYAR/FTTAR) | | 7AY A RTL— b (AYAL/FTT4R)

OT215GM

Rear Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
Y TL—b (HYARIFTT4R)

0T216GM 0T218GM OTW132GM
@5@

000 g——>
o}
@__ _Pe 4

(S FH M2.6x6 x2pcs

Motor Guard (Gunmetal/lOPTIMA) | | Front Plate (Gunmetal/lOPTIMA) | | HD Rear Shock Stay (7075 Gunmetal /OPTIMA)
E-4—H-F (HV A4+ TT74R) 707 MU= BV 81 T74R)| | HOUYY 399 R7= (1075 HY A 8/4 TT4R)

OT219GM

Lo o o © | x2pcs

Main Chassis (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
AA Vv — (AVARIFTT4R)

0T221B

Gear Set (OPTIMA)
Frey b (FTT43)

© x2pcs

Ol Ol o=

O xdpcs O x2pcs x2pcs

Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA)
FYIvT bty b FTT4R)

0T223B 0T224B

=

© x2pcs

Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA) Diff. Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
TIHRTY MAAW /T T 1) TIVY TN QANFTT4R)

0T225B

Ee | 11 @[H]
ol ] === O Wi

O x2pcs (c]

Gear Shaft Set (OPTIMA)
FYov 7 bty b (FTTa)

0T228B

for Rear
YA

c—

Swing Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)

AAVGTI T RQNATT4R)

01272

for Front
A=

| 1 |

Swing Shaft 64.7mm (2pcs/OPTIMA Mid)
AAVH Y%7k 6ATMM QA TF AT Z Y K)

0T229B 0T230B

Front Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA) Rear Wheel Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
70OV MRA—=IVY ¥ T FRAN/A T T4 R) VY HRA—ILY v 7 FRA/ATT4R)
0T231

O xdpcs

Wheel Hub Set (2pcs/OPTIMA)
RA—IVINT &y FQAN/FTT4R)

38



OPTIMA PRO Parts List

(- Y
ed ©f

[c) ® x2pcs O xdpcs
Servo Saver Shaft (OPTIMA
Y—RE—N\—=Y v T b (FTT4<)

0T234

0000

O x4pcs

© x2pcs

Tie-Rod (OPTIMA)
2140y K (F7714%)

(L1 YD

Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
7aY b3y IYv T b QANFTTAR)

(L1

Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/OPTIMA)
UV avoov T QNFTTAR)

© [ jmmm ©) (0

© CS M2x10mm x10pcs @ FH TP M2x8mm x8pcs  ® FH M2.6x8mm x8pcs

©1 o

® x8pcs @ M2.6x5x0.5mm x4pcs

]

® FH M2.6x14mm x4pcs

M2/2.6 Screw Set (OPTIMA)
M2/26 RV ) 1—1v b (FTT4)

(D (o) )aw

© FH M3x45mm x4pcs ® FH TP M3x6mm x8pcs

()P~ (o) (0

® FH TP M3x12mm x16pcs @ FH TP M3x16mm x8pcs @ BH TP M3x8mm x4pcs

M3 Screw Set (OPTIMA)
M3RZJa—ty b (FT71<)

0T233B

0 1)
Flange Shaft 3x54mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)

TV % 7 b3x54mm QAX T T4 )

0T247B

= )

Flange Shaft 3x60mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
TSI 7 F3x60mm QAL 7T 1 )

| I I 0

Flange Shaft 3x26mm(2pcs/OPTIMA) Flange Shaft 3x30mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
75w T F3x26mm QAT T T 4 ) 750V 7 F3x30mm QAT 7T 1 <)

( )

Shock Gasket 12mm (4pcs) [ | Low Friction Belt (OPTIMA Mid)
YayIARTy M 12m @A) | | B=T U2 3NV (AT T4 IV R)
0T273

Radio Plate Set (OPTIMA PRO) [2)

AATL—bty b (FTT4<70)

0TB249

0TB2496

0TB2490@
L=

Non-Decoration Body & Under Body(OPTIMA PRO)

/YTAL=2avRT AT VE—RT A (F T T4 T70) BH M3x8 x 2pcs
OTW151
- &
o | Oo &
X
01@ x2pcs 010 x2pcs UTW0090 x2pcs (=)
MH (Yellow)
Ol s 0= /5
OoC——— ) X2pcs
STD Type x2pcs LD XP @ﬂ)]m
x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm

Gunmetal Front Damper(2pcs/OPTIMA Mid)
AYAZIW7AY R EVIN—=QANFTTF4<Z v K)

O] | O} AN

X2pcs 1®x2pcs UTW0080® x2pcs N
MH (Blue)
(
Ol e C=—¢°
STD Type x2pcs S

x2pcs x2pcs

FH M2.6x6mm

( l x6pcs
Gunmetal Rear Damper(2pcs/OPTIMA Mid)

Ux4pcs
AYAZIWI Y EVIN—=QANF T T4 Z Y R)

OTW151-01

ojillT Ol @

© x2pcs x4pcs ® x2pcs

Front Shock Case (Gunmetal/2pcs/MID)
JOY Y3y Ir—RHAYARIVNF T T4V F)

ol O A&

Rear Shock Case (Gunmetal/2pcs/MID)
Y 3w =BV ARIVRANATT14IZw K)

) [®)

© x2pcs ® x2pcs

Spring Adjuster(Black13mm/2pcs)

Slipper Plate(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
ATV GTI % RE—(TZ5 v 8A)

AUy 1{=7L-M2AAD-EFV2014)

Slipper Pad(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Ay R=1%y FQAAD=-EF2014)

39



OPTIMA PRO Parts List

5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball(8pcs) | |5.8mmxM3.0 Pivot Ball(4pcs) | |4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut(2pcs)
5.8mmxM2.6 ER Y FR—JU(BA) | |5.8mmxM3.0 ERw FR—IL(@AA) | [4.8mmxM2.6 R—ILF v F2A)

SC246B

O | )

Battery Strap (16X200mm/2pcs)
Ny F)—=Z 5w 7 (16X200mm/2 A)

PNGS4825

© ©0

M3x6 Tapered Washer(10pcs) 5.8¢ Steel Ball(10Pcs) Steel Pinion Gear(25T-48P)
M3x6 7—/\—7 v+ —(10A) 5.8¢0 AF—JViR—JL(10Pcs) RAF—IVEZH > F+(25T-48P)

96441C SI1L0100-3 96512 |

L

SLICOE SHOCK L,
#100cst (75ut

Sponge Tape(1x100x150)

onge Silicone Oil #100 (30cc)
ARV T 7—T(1x100x150)

2V F A V#100 (30cc)

Super Green Grease (2gx2)
A=I\=5Y=24") ABRER1 T (2gx2)

OTT244 MB

Medium White

O x2pcs O x2pcs
Block Tire 50x83x36mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
70924 ¥50x83x36mm(2A/4 7T 1 )

8Hole Wheel 50mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
87\RA—IL50mm QA/F T T 1 <)

40

OPTIMA PRO Option Parts List

38mm
Adjustable Rod(M/2pcs)
TR AROYF(M2A)
OTW102B

Stabilizer (OPTIMA)
REESAHF—FTT4R)

OTW103 OTW104GM

Carbon Rear Plate L (OPTIMA)
A—RITTU—rL(FTT4R)

CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/OPTIMA)
CNCE—2—TL—b (A AR/ TT4<)

OTW105

x2pcs

OTW106

Carbon Front Side Plate (OPTIMA)
A—RY7OVARTL—k (FTT14R)

Carbon Front Sus Plate (OPTIMA)
A=K 7AVMRTL—F (FTT43)

OTW108

FH M3x18mm x2pcs

©f

Nut M3 x2pcs

Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Carbon Works Front Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
D—YAN—RY 7OV b3V IRT— (FTT14)

FH M3x18mm x2pcs

Nut M3 x2pcs  Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

Carbon Rear Shock Stay (OPTIMA)
H—RIITY39vIRT— (A TT74)

OTW111B

Hard Front Support (7075/0PTIMA)
N—F70aY MR~ (7075/4774%)

| o= o ( D D o Do |
x2pcs

Hard Main Chassis (7075/0PTIMA/2pcs)

IN—RRAL 20— (7075/4TT4/2N)

07226

-

Radder Chain

SE—FI—v




OTW114

OPTIMA PRO Option Parts List
OTW115GM SCWo021B UTWO016
=

Metal Servo Saver (OPTIMA) Aluminum Mech Post (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) HD Slipper Pad (2pcs) Dual Slipper Sheet (White/2pcs)
AZIH-REAN-(FTT747) TIVEAHRAM AV ARIATT4) HD ZUw/N—/\y F 2A) TaATIWAYYIN=2 =k (RTAM2A)

OTW116GMB OTW117GMB LA43H /RB TBS0350

i ] T

¢

-
H/Hard
RB /Red
Aluminum Front Hub (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) Aluminum Rear Hub Carrier (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) Ball End (5.8mmy/Hard/12pcs) Turnbuckle Rod (Steel/3x50/2pcs)
TIVEZAYNNT (AVARIAZTTA) TIVZIYINTF)T (HVARIVIFTT4T) R-VTR (5.8mm/N\— F/12A) H—2 1wy R (RF—IU/3x50/20)

OTW113GMB OTW120GW 92413 2416
S5
] o DO | | eummmT— 1 Jo [T T

Titanium Adjust Rod 38mm (2pcs) Titanium Adjust Rod 50mm (2pcs)
FRVTIvAROYE 38mm (2A) FAYTIvAROY R 50mm 2A)

1-N4045F 1-N4045 FA-GM

Al Front Upper Pivot (Gunmetal/OPTIMA) Aluminum Servo Mount (Gunmetal/OPTIMA PRO)
TIVEZOY 7 yIN—ERY b (B AZI1ATT4) TIVEY—RITV (A AR/FTT4370) —
OTW125C | H] @H}
Steel Aluminum
Nut(M4x4.5)Flanged (Alumi/Gunmetal/4pcs)

Fv FMdxa.5) 75> (10A)

e 3 I
© x2pcs ® x2pcs
W0141VB W0201H

Universal Swing Shaft (Optima)
AZN-HIVARAVTDv T (FTT4)

OTW126B OoTW127 @
Light Weight

Red
Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs)
1 Fv MMAxA5) TS D (FIVZIHY A R/AR)

5.8mm Hard Ball
5.8mm /\—RR—Jb

| '_‘ ﬂ M3x6 7= 1\=7+—(71b—/10A)
‘ WING (Requires OT250 for installation / BX{IcI$0T250H0 A E)
7

M3x6 Tapered Washer (Blue/10pcs)

BKBlack R Red

Spur Gear 51T/48P (Black/for BLS Motor) Wide Wheel Hex Driver (2+1mm/OPTIMA) i BKB Black
AN=FV51T/48P (F 59 7/7 SV LAE—R—F) | | ZARRA—ILINT 2y b Q+1mmR2A/A T T4R) ) RB Red S~ GR Green W White
// ygy;/lm; // OR Orange Y Yellow
OTW134 GOLD PLATE SET \ K
% Differ design ’
front shock tower
Small Wing Wing
RE—IVIALVYT AT
0T250

FH M3x10mm x2pcs

CEL -

Gold Plate Set
Wing Stay

d—ILRTL—bev b (FT74)
OTW157 OTW158 e

Carbon Radio Plate (OPTIMA PRO) 5.8mm Pillow Ball (64Titanium/12pcs)
A—RVAHTL—b FTT4<70) 58mmEDR—)L (64F 212N




OPTIMA PRO Option Parts List
OT210R

© [

CAP M2.6x8mm

Shock Plastic Parts (Red/OPTIMA)
2avITSIN—Y (L RIFTT 1)

(I O[] e=—s2-

x2pcs

X2pcs Goldx2pcs I}
Ol Ols=—= o= ¢

x2pcs x2pcs FH M2.6x6mm

I x6pcs

Gold Damper Front (OPTIMA)
70V bI-IVREYIN—(FTT4R)

OTW129B

ol I 13 Ok« YN

x2pcs 10 x2pcs

Goldx2pcs
Olo o= e
x2pcs
x2pcs x2pcs = @

FH M2.6x6mm

I x6pcs
@U x4pcs

Gold Damper Rear (OPTIMA)

UYYI—IVFEVN— (FTT4)

¥Kit standard ©S x2pcs OM x2pcs OH x2pcs

Fine Selection F Shock Spring Set(MS/MH/Ultima)

x2pcs

x2pcs

{1 o || (@

I YT

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x37mm (MID 87WC)
FE/A—T4 9239774 73x37mm (2 F 87WQ)

Ti Coating Shock Shaft 3x49mm (MID 87WC)
FRYA—T4I3v9+7 F3x49mm (¥ F 87WC)

Front Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA)
70203y or—Z (A—IVR [ AT T74)

OTW128-01B
CIIT 1@ Olewes
01@ x2pcs 010® x2pcs 010@ x2pcs 010 x2pcs

Rear Shock Case (Gold/OPTIMA)
VY390 —Z (A—IVF | 7T 743)

RED

Front Shock (Red/OPTIMA)
avbravy (LY R /3 T74)

OT235R

OT236R

(
Uvoavy (LY R 173 T74)

BIG BORE SHOCKS

ATV RIFE
xSpring are sold separately

oD

& Y a'
f %OO%.O

VWVC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)
WCRITIVFvy T ALY FEYT RT3y 54 M30)

W5309GMB W53106MB_______|

#ATUTRIFT
#Spring are sold separately

o5
7 e

VWC Triple Cap Thread Big Bore Shock Set (30)
WCRIZIVFvy T ALY FEYT RT3y 74 M38)

W5309-34

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.4/2pcs)
EYIRTRT )Y (L=44/3.4/2\)

Big Bore Spring(L=44/3.55/2pcs)
EWIRT AT (L=44/3.55/12A)

W5310-21

W5310-22

P 0% AV bZE W w4 SZE B Sk 1
(MS/MH/7IVTA)

Front Shock Spring Set(S/M/H /2p/OPTIMA)
782 bavIRTV Ty b (SIMHI2AIATT4)

UTWO008

OTW124

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.1/2pcs)

Big Bore Spring(L=63/2.2/2pcs)
EvIRT AT (L1=63/2.1/2A)

EVIRTRT) Y (L1=63/2.2/2\)

PNGS4820 ~ PNGS4836
%Kit standard @S x2pcs OM x2pcs OH x2pcs Steel Pinion Gear 1/48 Pitch PNGS4820 20T  PNGS4829 29T
Fine Selection R Shock Spring Set(MM/MH/Ultima) ) AF—IVEZAVFY 1/48E Y F PNGS4821 21T  PNGS4830 30T
T LYY YAy I RT Tt Rear Shock Spring Set(S/M/H /2p/OPTIMA) PNGS4822 22T  PNGS4831 31T
(MM/MH/7)LFAR) WYYavIRTV TR (SIMH2AIAT74R) PNGS4823 23T  PNGS4832 32T
Kit Standard PNGS4824 24T  PNGS4833 33T
oy MEE S8 M3x3mm %PNGS4825 25T  PNGS4834 34T
PNGS4826 26T  PNGS4835 35T
SOFT FRONT SPRING > HARD Steel Pinion Gear PNGS4827 27T  PNGS4836 36T
XKITSTD  PNGS4828 28T
S MS M MH H
SILVER PINK BLACK YELLOW GOLD
0TW123© UTW009©@ OTW1230 UTW009® 0OTW1230
SOFT <@ REAR SPRING B> HARD
S M MM MH H
SILVER BLACK YELLOW BLUE GOLD
0TW124© 0TW1240 UTW008® UTW008® 0TW124@

42




OPTIMA PRO Option Parts List
50 mm Tires / Wheels

SB Soft
H Hard

© x2pcs ® x2pcs
Block Tire 50x83x36mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
7 0Y984¥50x83x36mm(2A /A4 7T 1 )

OTT244 SB/H UTH002 GR/WT /Y

8D Rear Wheel 50mm
8D VY RA—Ib

WT White
Y Yellow

OTH245 BK/SCB /Y

BK Black
SCB Satin
Y Yellow

—

S —4
8Hole Wheel 50mm(2pcs/OPTIMA)
87VRA—IL50mm 2A/F 7T 1 <)

W White
Y Yellow

===

TN

8SP Wheel 50mm (2pcs/OPTIMA MID)
8SP RA—IV50mmQA/F TT 43w F)

OTH246 W /Y

OTW131

x2pcs

Mold Inner Sponge (50mm/Hard/OPTIMA)

E-IV RSV F =R D (50mm/N— F/ATT 1)

2.2 inch Tires / Wheels

OTH247W /Y

For 2.2 Front Tire x2pcs

2.2in Dish Front Wheel W White
224VF Fava 7V RA—Ib Y Yelow

FAT201 SB

For 2.2 Front Tire
7NN
- )

\J/
2.2in Front Tire x2pes © x2pes
224VF 7V SB Soft

OTH248 W /Y

For 2.2 Rear Tire x2pcs
2.2in Dish Rear Wheel W White
224VF T4y UV RA4—IL Y Yellow

FAT202 SB

For 2.2 Rear Tire
(C )

=] x2¥%

x2pcs
SB Soft

2.2in Rear Tire
224 VF )Y 2A¥

Blushless Motor

for

Motor

o

LE MANS 240S ESC(60A/MAX 13.5T)
V-2 2405 ESC(60A/MAX 13.5%2—2/)

Brushless

R246-8584

for

Brushless
Motor

Silicone Sensor Cable 210mm
2 )aAve Y —4—7Ib 210mm

for
Brushless
Motor

Racing Sensor Cable 200mm
L—>ot s —4r—2)0 200mm

82262-200

LE MANS 2408 Brushless Motor (15.5T)
I+ 2408 TS5V LAE—S—15.5T

)V 240 J—)VF TS5V LRAE—R—13.5T

7

540Class G-Series Motor G2X(Single 20)
540752 GV —XE—45— G2X(Single 20)

Blushled Motor

for
Brushled
Motor

60A Brushed ESC KSH KA060-91W
KA060-91W 75 E—42—FFA7KESC 60A

37021

Le Mans MOTOR (Brushed/30Turn)
Le Mans E—42— (75308 —>)

43






